
Sonata in C Major

Interpretation for Double-Reed Quartet by Mike Magatagan 2021
Alessandro Besozzi (1702 – 1793)
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I. Allegro ( = 120)
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II. Andante ( = 104)

Adagio

 














2















19

29

36

O1

O2

Eh

Ba

Eh

O2

O1

Ba

O1

O2

Eh

Ba



























 

 





  





 

 

      
 

  

  

  


   


    

 

 



 


  

  


  

  


  

  

 

 






 

 





   











 

  


  






 




























   

  


  






 

 

 

 




  

















 



















  

     











 





 





  

 

 

  


 

 





 


 

  





 
  













































 

















 



 



















 

 








































































 







 



























3















45

55

63

O1

O2

Eh

Ba

Eh

O2

O1

Ba

O1

O2

Eh

Ba



 
































 





   

 

   







 



     








 







 


 

 

    

  

  








      























 

  

  






































 
 


    





  

  

 

   











 

 


 








  


  


 

 






  



 










   






 






 
 

 

 

   


























































   






















































 











 


















































4















71

79

87

O1

O2

Eh

Ba

Eh

O2

O1

Ba

O1

O2

Eh

Ba









   





  

  

    

 

 

 


  

     
 






 







 

 

  

 

 





       



















 





 

 


 





















 



















   



















 

  

   


   



















  






  


    


















 

    

  

  

  


 

  


 

  

  





  


































 











 

 









 













  













 



 

























 















 



















 



























 























 










 













 

rit.1. 2.











 

5














